

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

State: CA
 County: PLUMAS
 LASSEN NATIONAL FOREST

Opened at: Will save changes as the default
 By: Will save changes as the default
 Date: 08/03/06

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: Jeremiah Rogers

Title: Contract Specialist Date: 10/26/11

Contract Awarded to: Dig It Construction Date: --/--/--

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Dig It Construction ,	2,892,566.00	
Hooker Creek, Inc. ,	3,151,560.00	
James Fisher Jr. Excavating ,	3,229,136.00	
Shasta Services, Inc. ,	3,279,380.10	
Martin Brothers Construction ,	3,802,053.30	
Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc. ,	3,960,189.00	
LB Civil Construction, Inc. ,	3,961,890.00	
Steve Manning Construction, Inc. ,	4,122,485.00	
R&J Joy, Inc. ,	4,189,391.70	
Barajas & Associates, Inc. ,	4,248,690.00	
Engineer's Estimate	6,495,000.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		Dig It Construction	ALL	300,000.00	300,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		300,000.00	300,000.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		170,500.00	170,500.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		266,987.00	266,987.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		371,000.00	371,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		400,000.00	400,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		250,000.00	250,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		340,000.00	340,000.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		396,700.00	396,700.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		315,999.17	315,999.17
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		686,007.00	686,007.00
15206-0000	STA	SLOPE, REFERENCE, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING STAKE			
		Dig It Construction	51.00	290.00	14,790.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		110.00	5,610.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		280.00	14,280.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		310.00	15,810.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		92.00	4,692.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		277.00	14,127.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		400.00	20,400.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		283.00	14,433.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		564.00	28,764.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		307.00	15,657.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	12,750.00
15214-1000	LPSM	SURVEY AND STAKING, BRIDGE			
		Dig It Construction	ALL	4,000.00	4,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		3,900.00	3,900.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		4,719.00	4,719.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		4,350.00	4,350.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		1,300.00	1,300.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		2,000.00	2,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		3,900.00	3,900.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		2,875.00	2,875.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		4,267.00	4,267.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15215-3000	EACH	SURVEY AND STAKING, DRAINAGE STRUCTURE			
		Dig It Construction	6	830.00	4,980.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		1,450.00	8,700.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		825.00	4,950.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		905.00	5,430.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		1,250.00	7,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		200.00	1,200.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		250.00	1,500.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		790.00	4,740.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		671.00	4,026.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		900.00	5,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	6,000.00
15216-2000	STA	SURVEY AND STAKING, GRADE FINISHING STAKES			
		Dig It Construction	101.00	99.00	9,999.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		85.00	8,585.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		76.00	7,676.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		84.00	8,484.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		78.00	7,878.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		101.00	10,201.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		130.00	13,130.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		75.00	7,575.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		228.00	23,028.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		83.00	8,383.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	20,200.00
15301-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR QUALITY CONTROL			
		Dig It Construction	ALL	13,000.00	13,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		45,000.00	45,000.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		126,000.00	126,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		88,910.00	88,910.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		75,000.00	75,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		95,000.00	95,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		80,000.00	80,000.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		116,000.00	116,000.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		9,042.85	9,042.85
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		125,000.00	125,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15401-0000	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		Dig It Construction	ALL	52,200.00	52,200.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		30,000.00	30,000.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		78,000.00	78,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		17,206.00	17,206.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		100,000.00	100,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		120,000.00	120,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		60,000.00	60,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		96,000.00	96,000.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		91,000.00	91,000.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		61,516.33	61,516.33
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100,000.00	100,000.00
15501-0000	LPSM	CONSTRUCTION SCHEDULE			
		Dig It Construction	ALL	5,500.00	5,500.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		7,500.00	7,500.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		20,000.00	20,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		13,600.00	13,600.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		25,000.00	25,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		25,000.00	25,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		12,000.00	12,000.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		4,000.00	4,000.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		103,313.98	103,313.98
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20,000.00	20,000.00
15705-0100	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE			
		Dig It Construction	3,700	2.75	10,175.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		5.00	18,500.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		5.00	18,500.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		3.90	14,430.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		3.97	14,689.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		4.00	14,800.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		3.00	11,100.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		6.00	22,200.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		4.00	14,800.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		5.45	20,165.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5.00	18,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15705-1400	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT LOG			
		Dig It Construction	1,400	9.00	12,600.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		8.00	11,200.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		17.00	23,800.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		9.80	13,720.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		8.51	11,914.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		9.00	12,600.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		12.00	16,800.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		11.00	15,400.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		7.00	9,800.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		19.00	26,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		12.00	16,800.00
15705-1500	LNFT	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, SEDIMENT WATTLE			
		Dig It Construction	3,400	5.00	17,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		6.50	22,100.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		13.00	44,200.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		3.75	12,750.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		4.79	16,286.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		5.00	17,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		5.00	17,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		8.00	27,200.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		10.40	35,360.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		10.57	35,938.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	68,000.00
15706-1600	EACH	SOIL EROSION CONTROL, STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE			
		Dig It Construction	3	3,500.00	10,500.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		2,300.00	6,900.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		2,900.00	8,700.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		5,724.00	17,172.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		4,800.00	14,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		1,500.00	4,500.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		3,000.00	9,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		1,200.00	3,600.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		2,690.00	8,070.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		3,620.00	10,860.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		5,000.00	15,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15802-0000	LPSM	WATERING FOR DUST CONTROL			
	Dig It Construction		ALL	30,500.00	30,500.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			16,500.00	16,500.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			7,000.00	7,000.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			57,240.00	57,240.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			115,000.00	115,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			25,000.00	25,000.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			5,000.00	5,000.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			72,000.00	72,000.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			166,900.00	166,900.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			170,543.00	170,543.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			60,000.00	60,000.00
20101-0000	ACRE	CLEARING AND GRUBBING			
	Dig It Construction		9.0	8,050.00	72,450.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			9,000.00	81,000.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			11,500.00	103,500.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			7,586.00	68,274.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			7,667.00	69,003.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			7,700.00	69,300.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			11,000.00	99,000.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			9,570.00	86,130.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			9,500.00	85,500.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			12,575.00	113,175.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			10,000.00	90,000.00
20301-0100	EACH	REMOVAL OF BOLLARD			
	Dig It Construction		12	40.00	480.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			210.00	2,520.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			100.00	1,200.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			58.00	696.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			100.00	1,200.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			150.00	1,800.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			300.00	3,600.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			165.00	1,980.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			238.00	2,856.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			36.00	432.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			100.00	1,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20301-1100	EACH	REMOVAL OF GATE			
		Dig It Construction	1	125.00	125.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		1,250.00	1,250.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		350.00	350.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		573.00	573.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		250.00	250.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		500.00	500.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		500.00	500.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		500.00	500.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		1,270.00	1,270.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		1,000.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	1,000.00
20301-2400	EACH	REMOVAL OF SIGN			
		Dig It Construction	9	50.00	450.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		138.00	1,242.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		100.00	900.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		126.00	1,134.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		110.00	990.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		180.00	1,620.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		100.00	900.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		100.00	900.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		150.00	1,350.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		131.00	1,179.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	1,800.00
20304-2000	LPSM	REMOVAL OF BRIDGE			
		Dig It Construction	ALL	22,800.00	22,800.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		16,500.00	16,500.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		80,000.00	80,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		67,398.00	67,398.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		35,000.00	35,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		50,000.00	50,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		20,000.00	20,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		35,000.00	35,000.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		48,200.00	48,200.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		40,398.00	40,398.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		85,000.00	85,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
20401-0000	CUYD	ROADWAY EXCAVATION			
		Dig It Construction	52,000	7.50	390,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		11.50	598,000.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		10.00	520,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		9.00	468,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		21.00	1,092,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		16.00	832,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		14.00	728,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		19.50	1,014,000.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		8.58	446,160.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		10.34	537,680.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		25.00	1,300,000.00
20441-0000	CUYD	WASTE			
		Dig It Construction	40,000	8.00	320,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		2.00	80,000.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		8.00	320,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		9.75	390,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		1.00	40,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		15.00	600,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		13.00	520,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		12.70	508,000.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		18.61	744,400.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		12.19	487,600.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	1,200,000.00
20801-0000	CUYD	STRUCTURE EXCAVATION			
		Dig It Construction	50	150.00	7,500.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		250.00	12,500.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		160.00	8,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		1,184.00	59,200.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		500.00	25,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		300.00	15,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		150.00	7,500.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		200.00	10,000.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		517.00	25,850.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		528.00	26,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	5,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
21101-2000	SQYD	ROADWAY OBLITERATION, METHOD 2			
	Dig It Construction		10,500	3.25	34,125.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			3.30	34,650.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			10.00	105,000.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			3.20	33,600.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			3.00	31,500.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			2.00	21,000.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			3.00	31,500.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			3.00	31,500.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			7.06	74,130.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			14.28	149,940.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	84,000.00
25101-2000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 2			
	Dig It Construction		1,100	54.00	59,400.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			84.00	92,400.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			90.00	99,000.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			62.25	68,475.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			120.00	132,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			75.00	82,500.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			100.00	110,000.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			44.00	48,400.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			50.00	55,000.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			106.25	116,875.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			180.00	198,000.00
25101-3000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 3			
	Dig It Construction		110	53.00	5,830.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			53.00	5,830.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			140.00	15,400.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			84.75	9,322.50
	Martin Brothers Construction			160.00	17,600.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			120.00	13,200.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			125.00	13,750.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			44.00	4,840.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			59.00	6,490.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			137.00	15,070.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	22,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
25101-6000	CUYD	PLACED RIPRAP, CLASS 6			
	Dig It Construction		340	54.00	18,360.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			36.00	12,240.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			90.00	30,600.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			43.20	14,688.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			120.00	40,800.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			85.00	28,900.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			50.00	17,000.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			44.00	14,960.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			75.00	25,500.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			106.25	36,125.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			250.00	85,000.00
25125-0000	EACH	BOULDER			
	Dig It Construction		24	115.00	2,760.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			225.00	5,400.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			170.00	4,080.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			111.00	2,664.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			500.00	12,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			500.00	12,000.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			400.00	9,600.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			300.00	7,200.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			93.00	2,232.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			135.25	3,246.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			210.00	5,040.00
30802-2000	TON	ROADWAY AGGREGATE, METHOD 2			
	Dig It Construction		4,800	24.80	119,040.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			31.00	148,800.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			28.00	134,400.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			26.50	127,200.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			20.00	96,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			25.00	120,000.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			30.00	144,000.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			28.60	137,280.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			37.30	179,040.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			33.51	160,848.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			60.00	288,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40301-0000	TON	HOT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT			
		Dig It Construction	2,000	101.00	202,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		105.00	210,000.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		96.00	192,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		117.95	235,900.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		120.00	240,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		120.00	240,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		125.00	250,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		113.50	227,000.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		107.70	215,400.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		117.00	234,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		175.00	350,000.00
40920-1000	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		Dig It Construction	6	900.00	5,400.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		850.00	5,100.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		1,000.00	6,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		1,386.00	8,316.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		1,020.00	6,120.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		500.00	3,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		1,000.00	6,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		750.00	4,500.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		560.00	3,360.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		569.00	3,414.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	6,000.00
41101-0000	TON	PRIME COAT			
		Dig It Construction	15	800.00	12,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		850.00	12,750.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		1,150.00	17,250.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		1,334.00	20,010.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		1,100.00	16,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		850.00	12,750.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		500.00	7,500.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		750.00	11,250.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		560.00	8,400.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		569.00	8,535.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		900.00	13,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
41105-0000	TON	BLOTTER			
		Dig It Construction	83	90.00	7,470.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		55.00	4,565.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		60.00	4,980.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		81.00	6,723.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		25.00	2,075.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		40.00	3,320.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		60.00	4,980.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		10.00	830.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		1.10	91.30
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		2.00	166.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		100.00	8,300.00
41201-1000	TON	TACK COAT GRADE CSS-1, CSS-1H, SS-1, OR SS-1H			
		Dig It Construction	6	1,000.00	6,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		1,050.00	6,300.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		550.00	3,300.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		1,145.00	6,870.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		1,000.00	6,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		1,000.00	6,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		1,000.00	6,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		750.00	4,500.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		560.00	3,360.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		568.00	3,408.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,000.00	6,000.00
55201-0200	CUYD	STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, CLASS A (AE) , f'c = 4000 psi			
		Dig It Construction	208	1,195.00	248,560.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		1,525.00	317,200.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		1,100.00	228,800.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		1,263.00	262,704.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		1,072.00	222,976.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		1,072.00	222,976.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		2,400.00	499,200.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		1,700.00	353,600.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		1,624.00	337,792.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		2,290.00	476,320.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1,500.00	312,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
55302-3600	LNFT	PRECAST, PRESTRESSED CONCRETE BULB TEE GIRDERS (CALTRANS 1550)			
		Dig It Construction	476	661.00	314,636.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		730.00	347,480.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		650.00	309,400.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		611.00	290,836.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		640.00	304,640.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		640.00	304,640.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		750.00	357,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		650.00	309,400.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		728.00	346,528.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		761.00	362,236.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		900.00	428,400.00
55401-1000	LB	REINFORCING STEEL			
		Dig It Construction	4,700	1.27	5,969.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		1.15	5,405.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		1.25	5,875.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		1.20	5,640.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		1.20	5,640.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		1.20	5,640.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		1.40	6,580.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		1.30	6,110.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		2.24	10,528.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		1.82	8,554.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		1.75	8,225.00
55401-2000	LB	REINFORCING STEEL, EPOXY COATED			
		Dig It Construction	25,400	1.60	40,640.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		1.45	36,830.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		1.30	33,020.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		1.55	39,370.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		1.50	38,100.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		1.50	38,100.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		1.60	40,640.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		2.00	50,800.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		2.24	56,896.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		2.45	62,230.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.25	57,150.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
55601-0600	LNFT	BRIDGE RAILING, CONCRETE, BEAM RAIL			
	Dig It Construction		294	170.00	49,980.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			360.00	105,840.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			208.00	61,152.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			238.00	69,972.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			185.00	54,390.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			185.00	54,390.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			400.00	117,600.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			250.00	73,500.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			168.00	49,392.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			168.50	49,539.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			300.00	88,200.00
60201-0800	LNFT	24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
	Dig It Construction		250	103.00	25,750.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			145.00	36,250.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			88.00	22,000.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			59.20	14,800.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			110.00	27,500.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			90.00	22,500.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			60.00	15,000.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			135.00	33,750.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			70.00	17,500.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			64.00	16,000.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			180.00	45,000.00
60202-0400	LNFT	24-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT			
	Dig It Construction		140	116.00	16,240.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			150.00	21,000.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			91.00	12,740.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			60.75	8,505.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			120.00	16,800.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			100.00	14,000.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			75.00	10,500.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			135.00	18,900.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			66.00	9,240.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			64.25	8,995.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			200.00	28,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
60210-0800	EACH	END SECTION FOR 24-INCH PIPE CULVERT			
		Dig It Construction	8	250.00	2,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		350.00	2,800.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		330.00	2,640.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		229.00	1,832.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		700.00	5,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		400.00	3,200.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		400.00	3,200.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		220.00	1,760.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		276.00	2,208.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		293.00	2,344.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		500.00	4,000.00
60211-0800	EACH	END SECTION FOR 24-INCH EQUIVALENT DIAMETER ARCH OR ELLIPTICAL PIPE CULVERT			
		Dig It Construction	4	250.00	1,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		350.00	1,400.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		300.00	1,200.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		229.00	916.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		700.00	2,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		400.00	1,600.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		400.00	1,600.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		220.00	880.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		276.00	1,104.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		328.00	1,312.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		750.00	3,000.00
61701-1250	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM G4, TYPE 2, CLASS A WOOD POSTS			
		Dig It Construction	125	105.00	13,125.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		115.00	14,375.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		110.00	13,750.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		91.60	11,450.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		100.00	12,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		100.00	12,500.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		130.00	16,250.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		105.00	13,125.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		112.00	14,000.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		113.75	14,218.75
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	6,250.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61701-4100	LNFT	GUARDRAIL SYSTEM CRG, TYPE 2, CLASS A			
	Dig It Construction		50	126.00	6,300.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			130.00	6,500.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			125.00	6,250.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			138.00	6,900.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			120.00	6,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			120.00	6,000.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			150.00	7,500.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			126.00	6,300.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			134.00	6,700.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			136.50	6,825.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			60.00	3,000.00
61702-0400	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION, TYPE G4-CRT			
	Dig It Construction		2	2,200.00	4,400.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			2,200.00	4,400.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			2,100.00	4,200.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			2,290.00	4,580.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			2,000.00	4,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			2,000.00	4,000.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			2,500.00	5,000.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			2,100.00	4,200.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			2,240.00	4,480.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			2,275.00	4,550.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			2,000.00	4,000.00
61702-0800	EACH	TERMINAL SECTION TYPE TANGENT			
	Dig It Construction		2	4,200.00	8,400.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			4,500.00	9,000.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			4,100.00	8,200.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			4,580.00	9,160.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			4,000.00	8,000.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			4,000.00	8,000.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			5,000.00	10,000.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			4,200.00	8,400.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			4,480.00	8,960.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			4,549.00	9,098.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			5,000.00	10,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
61707-0000	LNFT	STRUCTURE TRANSITION RAILING			
		Dig It Construction	83	210.00	17,430.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		225.00	18,675.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		200.00	16,600.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		229.00	19,007.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		200.00	16,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		200.00	16,600.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		250.00	20,750.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		210.00	17,430.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		224.00	18,592.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		228.00	18,924.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		180.00	14,940.00
61902-0900	EACH	GATE, METAL			
		Dig It Construction	1	4,200.00	4,200.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		7,500.00	7,500.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		5,540.00	5,540.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		4,000.00	4,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		5,000.00	5,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		5,500.00	5,500.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		3,000.00	3,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		7,800.00	7,800.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		11,500.00	11,500.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		3,406.00	3,406.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,000.00	6,000.00
62201-0250	HOUR	DUMP TRUCK, 10 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM CAPACITY			
		Dig It Construction	60	95.00	5,700.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		95.00	5,700.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		90.00	5,400.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		107.00	6,420.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		120.00	7,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		135.00	8,100.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		125.00	7,500.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		120.00	7,200.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		115.00	6,900.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		188.00	11,280.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	7,200.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62201-0550	HOUR	BACKHOE LOADER, 6 CUBIC FOOT MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY BUCKET, 24-INCH WIDTH			
		Dig It Construction	40	130.00	5,200.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		112.00	4,480.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		110.00	4,400.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		121.00	4,840.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		160.00	6,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		122.00	4,880.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		150.00	6,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		150.00	6,000.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		135.00	5,400.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		238.00	9,520.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	6,000.00
62201-1000	HOUR	WHEEL LOADER, 4 CUBIC YARD MINIMUM RATED CAPACITY			
		Dig It Construction	60	160.00	9,600.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		165.00	9,900.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		150.00	9,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		163.00	9,780.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		190.00	11,400.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		150.00	9,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		190.00	11,400.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		150.00	9,000.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		160.00	9,600.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		350.00	21,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	12,000.00
62201-2850	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		Dig It Construction	40	170.00	6,800.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		155.00	6,200.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		154.00	6,160.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		168.00	6,720.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		220.00	8,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		170.00	6,800.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		235.00	9,400.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		160.00	6,400.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		150.00	6,000.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		314.00	12,560.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	6,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62301-0000	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		Dig It Construction	60	60.00	3,600.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		54.00	3,240.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		55.00	3,300.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		55.50	3,330.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		70.00	4,200.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		66.00	3,960.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		70.00	4,200.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		80.00	4,800.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		71.50	4,290.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		77.00	4,620.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	4,200.00
62302-1000	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED TECHNICAL SERVICES			
		Dig It Construction	40	100.00	4,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		140.00	5,600.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		100.00	4,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		172.00	6,880.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		125.00	5,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		100.00	4,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		200.00	8,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		160.00	6,400.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		180.00	7,200.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		142.00	5,680.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	4,800.00
62302-1100	HOUR	SPECIAL LABOR, HIRED SURVEY SERVICES			
		Dig It Construction	40	150.00	6,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		195.00	7,800.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		142.00	5,680.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		157.00	6,280.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		195.00	7,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		200.00	8,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		200.00	8,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		160.00	6,400.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		180.00	7,200.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		156.00	6,240.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		200.00	8,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62407-0000	CUYD	PLACING CONSERVED TOPSOIL			
	Dig It Construction		4,700	8.50	39,950.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			8.50	39,950.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			7.00	32,900.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			11.60	54,520.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			15.00	70,500.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			9.00	42,300.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			4.00	18,800.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			9.80	46,060.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			9.00	42,300.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			15.69	73,743.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			24.00	112,800.00
62510-2000	ACRE	SEEDING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
	Dig It Construction		8.3	1,030.00	8,549.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			1,600.00	13,280.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			1,200.00	9,960.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			1,077.00	8,939.10
	Martin Brothers Construction			954.00	7,918.20
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			950.00	7,885.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			1,200.00	9,960.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			970.00	8,051.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			1,300.00	10,790.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			1,318.00	10,939.40
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,800.00	14,940.00
62515-2000	ACRE	MULCHING, HYDRAULIC METHOD			
	Dig It Construction		8.3	1,120.00	9,296.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			1,900.00	15,770.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			1,650.00	13,695.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			1,180.00	9,794.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			1,387.00	11,512.10
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			1,400.00	11,620.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			4,000.00	33,200.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			1,060.00	8,798.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			1,770.00	14,691.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			1,798.00	14,923.40
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			1,400.00	11,620.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
62635-2000	EACH	CUTTINGS, WILLOW STAKING			
	Dig It Construction		316	35.00	11,060.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			22.00	6,952.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			23.00	7,268.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			34.50	10,902.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			17.00	5,372.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			20.00	6,320.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			100.00	31,600.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			14.00	4,424.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			175.00	55,300.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			154.00	48,664.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	2,528.00
62901-1000	SQYD	ROLLED EROSION CONTROL PRODUCT, TYPE 3.B			
	Dig It Construction		11,100	3.50	38,850.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			3.50	38,850.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			3.10	34,410.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			3.50	38,850.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			3.42	37,962.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			3.05	33,855.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			4.00	44,400.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			4.30	47,730.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			3.40	37,740.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			3.50	38,850.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			10.00	111,000.00
63301-0000	EACH	SIGN SYSTEM			
	Dig It Construction		12	340.00	4,080.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			460.00	5,520.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			295.00	3,540.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			355.00	4,260.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			310.00	3,720.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			300.00	3,600.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			400.00	4,800.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			550.00	6,600.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			356.00	4,272.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			352.00	4,224.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			450.00	5,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63308-4000	EACH	OBJECT MARKER, TYPE CALTRANS TYPE L			
		Dig It Construction	12	49.00	588.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		60.00	720.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		50.00	600.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		55.00	660.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		75.00	900.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		45.00	540.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		60.00	720.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		60.00	720.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		55.00	660.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		54.50	654.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		65.00	780.00
63316-1000	EACH	REMOVE AND RESET SIGN			
		Dig It Construction	3	242.00	726.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		350.00	1,050.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		250.00	750.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		264.00	792.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		230.00	690.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		300.00	900.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		300.00	900.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		300.00	900.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		265.00	795.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		262.00	786.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		210.00	630.00
63404-0200	GAL	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B			
		Dig It Construction	55	80.00	4,400.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		275.00	15,125.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		103.00	5,665.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		86.00	4,730.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		75.00	4,125.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		100.00	5,500.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		120.00	6,600.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		78.00	4,290.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		86.00	4,730.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		137.00	7,535.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		70.00	3,850.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0700	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE			
		Dig It Construction	50	20.00	1,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		24.00	1,200.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		22.00	1,100.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		21.00	1,050.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		30.00	1,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		20.00	1,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		20.00	1,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		30.00	1,500.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		21.00	1,050.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		20.44	1,022.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		36.00	1,800.00
63502-1300	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, DRUM			
		Dig It Construction	50	33.00	1,650.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		55.00	2,750.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		31.00	1,550.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		32.10	1,605.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		160.00	8,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		30.00	1,500.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		35.00	1,750.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		10.00	500.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		33.00	1,650.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		31.80	1,590.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		63.00	3,150.00
63502-1600	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, WARNING LIGHT TYPE B			
		Dig It Construction	4	88.00	352.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		160.00	640.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		90.00	360.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		92.00	368.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		700.00	2,800.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		75.00	300.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		100.00	400.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		100.00	400.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		92.00	368.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		91.00	364.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	600.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-2000	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN			
		Dig It Construction	2	9,150.00	18,300.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		9,000.00	18,000.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		7,500.00	15,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		7,442.00	14,884.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		10,000.00	20,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		1,500.00	3,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		8,000.00	16,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		6,700.00	13,400.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		1,725.00	3,450.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		1,480.00	2,960.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15,000.00	30,000.00
63503-0300	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		Dig It Construction	40	28.00	1,120.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		33.00	1,320.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		30.00	1,200.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		30.00	1,200.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		100.00	4,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		30.00	1,200.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		30.00	1,200.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		20.00	800.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		30.00	1,200.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		30.00	1,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	2,000.00
63503-0400	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONCRETE BARRIER			
		Dig It Construction	930	24.00	22,320.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		46.00	42,780.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		25.00	23,250.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		52.00	48,360.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		20.00	18,600.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		75.00	69,750.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		35.00	32,550.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		19.80	18,414.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		59.00	54,870.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		42.74	39,748.20
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		50.00	46,500.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63503-0500	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, MOVING CONCRETE BARRIER			
	Dig It Construction		930	7.00	6,510.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			5.50	5,115.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			2.00	1,860.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			7.50	6,975.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			2.00	1,860.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			10.00	9,300.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			5.00	4,650.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			4.00	3,720.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			18.00	16,740.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			1.75	1,627.50
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			25.00	23,250.00
63503-1000	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PLASTIC FENCE			
	Dig It Construction		500	3.50	1,750.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			4.50	2,250.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			4.00	2,000.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			4.00	2,000.00
	Martin Brothers Construction			15.00	7,500.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			4.00	2,000.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			4.00	2,000.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			2.00	1,000.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			4.00	2,000.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			3.97	1,985.00
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			8.00	4,000.00
63504-1000	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
	Dig It Construction		359	19.00	6,821.00
	Hooker Creek, Inc.			42.00	15,078.00
	James Fisher Jr. Excavating			25.00	8,975.00
	Shasta Services, Inc.			19.50	7,000.50
	Martin Brothers Construction			15.00	5,385.00
	Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.			15.00	5,385.00
	LB Civil Construction, Inc.			20.00	7,180.00
	Steve Manning Construction, Inc.			23.00	8,257.00
	R&J Joy, Inc.			20.00	7,180.00
	Barajas & Associates, Inc.			19.30	6,928.70
	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE			30.00	10,770.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 10/25/11

Bid Schedule A

Project No.: CA PFH 169-1(1)

Project Name: OLD RED BLUFF ROAD

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63505-1000	MILE	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PAVEMENT MARKINGS			
		Dig It Construction	0.82	4,000.00	3,280.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		3,650.00	2,993.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		4,000.00	3,280.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		4,350.00	3,567.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		3,800.00	3,116.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		1,500.00	1,230.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		5,000.00	4,100.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		1,400.00	1,148.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		4,370.00	3,583.40
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		6,046.00	4,957.72
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		6,000.00	4,920.00
63506-0500	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		Dig It Construction	2,000	62.00	124,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		52.00	104,000.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		55.00	110,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		64.00	128,000.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		80.00	160,000.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		60.00	120,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		70.00	140,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		65.00	130,000.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		65.00	130,000.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		63.13	126,260.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		60.00	120,000.00
64605-1000	LPSM	FIXTURE, KIOSK			
		Dig It Construction	ALL	17,000.00	17,000.00
		Hooker Creek, Inc.		24,000.00	24,000.00
		James Fisher Jr. Excavating		9,000.00	9,000.00
		Shasta Services, Inc.		11,500.00	11,500.00
		Martin Brothers Construction		13,500.00	13,500.00
		Eagle Peak Rock & Paving Inc.		15,000.00	15,000.00
		LB Civil Construction, Inc.		20,000.00	20,000.00
		Steve Manning Construction, Inc.		15,800.00	15,800.00
		R&J Joy, Inc.		24,100.00	24,100.00
		Barajas & Associates, Inc.		17,100.00	17,100.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00